Distance: 180 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

26001

Distance: 180 yards SCT:

Cruz

Place Armband Name

22025
22001
22002
22006
22022
22009
22005
22013
22014
22015
22018
22034
22035

A WNPEP

Distance: 174 yards SCT:

Indie
Flurry
Whiz
Benny
Bailey
Qwik
Frankie
Legend
Bomber
Journey
Josie
Mariah
Kate

Place Armband Name

16003
16006
16007
16009

Distance: 174 yards SCT:

Murphe
Edge
Cleo
Annie

Place Armband Name

1 12002

Pepper

Saturday, June 2, 2012

57 seconds
Time

49.62

57 seconds
Time

42 .26
49_.39
54 .53
43.29
46.19
58.46
60.62
No Time
No Time
53.41
46.64
69.65
52.53

59 seconds
Time

43.19
54.11
No Time
44 .29

62 seconds
Time

69.38

Masters Standard

Masters 26 inch
TFIts R S

0.00 1 1

Masters 22 inch
TFIts R S

-00
.00
-00
-00
.00
.46
.62
.00
-00
-00
.00
12.65
0.00

OO0OO0OO0OWPRPrOOOOOo
OPR~ROONONDNOOOODO
Oo0oOOoOrRrRFPFPOFRPRRFLPPFLOORO

Masters 16 inch
TFIts R S

cNeolNeoNe]
= O OO

Judge: Thomas Schulz

F

0]

E

1

Score

Elim

Judge: Thomas Schulz

F

eNeNeoNoNolNolNolNolNolNeolNolNoNeo)

Judge:

el eolNelNe]l

E

PNFPNFPEPNOOOOODO

Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
16.46
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Thomas Schulz

E

P NP R

Score

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Masters 12 inch Judge: Thomas Schulz

TFIts R S

7.38 1 1

F

0]

E

0

Score

17.38

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, June 2, 2012
Advanced Standard

Distance: 164 yards SCT: 58 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Thomas Schulz

Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
1 22012 Ally 46.29 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 22030 Aavry 51.19 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
3 22033 Trip 51.58 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
22019 Whiz 64.91 6.91 0 1 1 0 31.91
22011 Emma Absent
22023 Spring Absent
22029 Blitz Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

NwOoOowh

5.0%



Distance: 152 yards SCT:
Place Armband Name
1 22004  Stat
2 22017 Sexi Lexi
3 22026 Steffi
22010 Lucy
22007 Celine
22031 Todd
22003 Fury
22032 Klepto
22024 Juice
22008 Rush
22020 Doug

Distance: 152 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

1 16008 Enid

2 16001 lzzy

3 16002 Ralphie
16004 Dizzy

Distance: 152 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

1 12001 Sally

Total Number of Dogs Showing:

Sat

68 seconds
Time

42.19
51.01
39.31
43.24
45 .91
46 .66
52.14
46.76
50.33
74.05
50.90

71 seconds
Time

51.05
62.57
67.05
74.12

74 seconds
Time

52.53

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0O
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 6

Percent Qualified:

urday, June 2, 2012
Starters Standard

Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Thomas Schulz
TFIts R S F E Score
0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0.00 0] 1 0 0] 5.00
0.00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0.00 0 1 0 0] 5.00
0.00 0] 1 0 0] 5.00
0.00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0.00 0] 2 0 0] 10.00
0.00 0] 0 1 0] 20.00
6.05 0 1 3 1 Elim
0.00 0 0 1 1 Elim
Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Thomas Schulz
TFIts R S F E Score
0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0.00 0] 0 0] 0 0.00 Qualified
3.12 0 2 0 0 13.12
Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Thomas Schulz
TFIts R S F E Score
0.00 0] 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified



Saturday, June 2, 2012
Performance 111 Standard

Distance: 180 yards SCT: 60 seconds Performance 111 22 inch Judge: Thomas Schulz
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
P22012 Bailey No Time 0.00 0 1 0 1 Elim
Distance: 180 yards SCT: 60 seconds Performance 111 16 inch Judge: Thomas Schulz
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
1 P16009 Skeeter 44 .32 0.00 0 0 0 0] 0.00 Qualified

2 P16013 Timmy 53.26 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
3 P16005 Gator 55.65 0.00 2 2 0 0] 20.00
Distance: 174 yards SCT: 62 seconds Performance 111 12 inch Judge: Thomas Schulz
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
1 P12005 Willow 49_.53 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
Distance: 174 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance 111 8 inch Judge: Thomas Schulz
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
P08002 Shout 55.35 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0O
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 3

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Distance: 164 yards SCT:

Saturday, June 2, 2012
Performance Il Standard

Place Armband Name

1 P22006 Paddy

2 P22010 Onyx

3 P22005 Annie
P22004 Louie
P22003 Rascal

Distance: 164 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

=

P16004 Katy
2 P16007 Lily
P16003 Aladdin

Distance: 158 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

1 P12002 Jet
2 P12001 Rozi Z

Distance: 158 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

PO8001 Rhowyn

61 seconds Performance 1l 22 inch
Time TFIts R S F
38.15 0.00 0 0 0
60.64 0.00 0 0 0
53.07 0.00 0 1 1
79.76 18.76 0 0 1
61.42 0.42 0 1 1

61 seconds Performance 1l 16 inch
Time TFIts R S F
53.41 0.00 0 0 0
55.48 0.00 0 1 0
Absent

62 seconds Performance 1l 12 inch
Time TFIts R S F
58.77 0.00 0 0 0
67.46 5.46 0 1 2

65 seconds Performance 11 8 inch
Time TFIts R S F
No Time 0.00 1 2 1

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 4

Percent Qualified:

Judge:

R OOOOo

Judge:

(@]

Judge:

o O

Judge:

E

Thomas Schulz
Score

0.00
0.00
25.00
38.76
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Thomas Schulz
Score

0.00
5.00

Qualified

Thomas Schulz
Score

0.00
50.46

Qualified

Thomas Schulz
Score

Elim



Saturday, June 2, 2012
Performance | Standard

Distance: 152 yards SCT: 71 seconds Performance I 22 inch Judge: Thomas Schulz
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
1 P22009 Aidan 35.49 0.00 0 0] 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 P22008 Mobius 50.22 0.00 0 1 0 0 5.00
3 P22002 Tease 67.98 0.00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P22011 Magi Z 88.46 17.46 0 0 1 0 37.46
P22007 Tasha Absent
P22013 lzzy Absent
Distance: 152 yards SCT: 71 seconds Performance I 16 inch Judge: Thomas Schulz
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
1 P16011 Cydney 64 .36 0.00 0 1 0 0 5.00
2 P16006 Bullet 42 .05 0.00 0 1 1 0 25.00
Distance: 152 yards SCT: 74 seconds Performance I 12 inch Judge: Thomas Schulz
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
1 P12006 Cody 90.32 16.32 0 1 1 0 41.32
2 P12007 Zizi Z 97.04 23.04 0 0 1 0 43.04
3 P12003 Emmy 115.43 41.43 0 2 1 0 71.43
Distance: 152 yards SCT: 77 seconds Performance 1 8 inch Judge: Thomas Schulz
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
1 PO8003 Pogo 74.22 0.00 0 0] 1 0 20.00
P0O8005 Happy No Time 0.00 0 3 0 1 Elim

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OFRPOONPF

-1%



Saturday, June 2, 2012
Veterans Standard

Distance: 164 yards SCT: 64 seconds

Place Armband Name Time

1 V16001 Zoey 62.86
V16002 Lelu No Time
Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0O
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 1

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Veterans
TFIts

0.00
0.00

R

0
1

16 inch Judge: Thomas Schulz

S

0
3

F

E

0
1

Score

0.00
Elim

Qualified



	SaturdayStandardM
	SaturdayStandardA
	SaturdayStandardS
	SaturdayStandardPIII
	SaturdayStandardPII
	SaturdayStandardPI
	SaturdayStandardV



