Saturday, June 2, 2012 Masters Standard

	ce: 180 y Armband	yards SCT: Name	57 seconds Time	Masters TFlts	26 R	inch S	Judge: F	Thomas E	Schulz Score	
	26001	Cruz	49.62	0.00	1	1	0	1	Elim	
		yards SCT:	57 seconds	Masters	22		Judge:	Thomas	Schulz	
Place	Armband	Name	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score	
1 2 3 4	22025 22001 22002 22006 22022 22009 22005 22013	Indie Flurry Whiz Benny Bailey Qwik Frankie Legend	42.26 49.39 54.53 43.29 46.19 58.46 60.62 No Time	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.46 3.62 0.00	0 0 0 0 0 2 2	0 0 0 1 1 1 0	0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1	0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 16.46 Elim Elim	Qualified Qualified Qualified
	22014 22015 22018 22034 22035	Bomber Journey Josie Mariah Kate	No Time 53.41 46.64 69.65 52.53	0.00 0.00 0.00 12.65 0.00	2 0 0 4 0	1 1 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	1 2 1 2 1	Elim Elim Elim Elim Elim	
	Armband	Murphe	Time 43.19	Masters TFlts	R 0	inch S	F 0	Thomas E	Score Elim	
	16006 16007 16009	Edge Cleo Annie	54.11 No Time 44.29	0.00 0.00 0.00	0 0	0 0 1	0 0 0	1 2 1	Elim Elim Elim	
	ce: 174 g	yards SCT: Name	62 seconds Time	Masters TFlts	12 R	inch S	Judge: F	Thomas E	Schulz Score	

1

12002

Pepper

69.38

7.38 1 1 0

0

17.38

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 19
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 15.8%

Saturday, June 2, 2012 Advanced Standard

Distance: 164 yards Place Armband Name		_	58 seconds Time	Advance TFlts		inch S	Judge: F	Thomas		
Place	Armband	Name	TIME	IFILS	R	5	F	E	Score	
1	22012	Ally	46.29	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
2	22030	Aavry	51.19	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
3	22033	Trip	51.58	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
	22019	Whiz	64.91	6.91	0	1	1	0	31.91	
	22011	Emma	Absent							
	22023	Spring	Absent							
	22029	Blitz	Absent							

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 75.0%

Saturday, June 2, 2012 Starters Standard

Distan	ce: 152	yards SCT:	68 seconds	Starter	s/Novic	e 22	inch	Judge:	Thomas S	Schulz
Place	Armband	Name	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score	
1	22004	Stat	42.19	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
2	22017	Sexi Lexi	51.01	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
3	22026	Steffi	39.31	0.00	0	1	0	0	5.00	
	22010	Lucy	43.24	0.00	0	1	0	0	5.00	
	22007	Celine	45.91	0.00	0	1	0	0	5.00	
	22031	Todd	46.66	0.00	0	1	0	0	5.00	
	22003	Fury	52.14	0.00	0	1	0	0	5.00	
	22032	Klepto	46.76	0.00	0	2	0	0	10.00	
	22024	Juice	50.33	0.00	0	0	1	0	20.00	
	22008	Rush	74.05	6.05	0	1	3	1	Elim	
	22020	Doug	50.90	0.00	0	0	1	1	Elim	

Distance: 152 yards		yards SCT:	71 seconds	Starter	s/Novic	e 16	inch	Judge:	Thomas S	chulz
Place	Armband	Name	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score	
						_				
1	16008	Enid	51.05	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
2	16001	Izzy	62.57	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
3	16002	Ralphie	67.05	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
	16004	Dizzy	74.12	3.12	0	2	0	0	13.12	

Distan	ice: 152	yards	SCT: 74 seconds	Start	ers/Nov	ice 1	2 inch	Judge:	Thomas S	Schulz
Place	Armband	Name	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score	
1	12001	Sally	52.53	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 16
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 37.5%

Saturday, June 2, 2012 Performance III Standard

Distan	ice: 180	yards SCT:	60 seconds	Perform	nance	III	22 inch	Judge:	Thomas Schulz	
Place	Armband	Name	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score	
	P22012	Bailey	No Time	0.00	0	1	0	1	Elim	
	nce: 180 y Armband		60 seconds Time	Perform TFlts	m ance R	III S	16 inch F	Judge: E	Thomas Schulz Score	
1 2 3	P16009 P16013 P16005	Skeeter Timmy Gator	44.32 53.26 55.65	0.00 0.00 0.00	0 0 2	0 0 2	0 0 0	0 0 0	0.00 Qualifie 0.00 Qualifie 20.00	
	ace: 174 g Armband P12005		62 seconds Time 49.53	Perform TFlts 0.00	nance R	III S	12 inch F	Judge: E 0	Thomas Schulz Score 0.00 Qualifie	d
	Armband		65 seconds Time 55.35	Perform TFlts 0.00	nance R 0	III S	8 inch F	Judge: E 1	Thomas Schulz Score Elim	

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Saturday, June 2, 2012 Performance II Standard

		yards SCT:		Perform				_		hulz
Place	Armband	Name	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score	
1	P22006	Paddy	38.15	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
2	P22010	Onyx	60.64	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
3	P22005	Annie	53.07	0.00	0	1	1	0	25.00	
	P22004	Louie	79.76	18.76	0	0	1	0	38.76	
	P22003	Rascal	61.42	0.42	0	1	1	1	Elim	
	ce: 164	yards SCT: Name	61 seconds Time	Perform TFlts	ance II R	16 S	inch F	Judge: E	Thomas Sc Score	hulz
1	P16004	_	53.41	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
2	P16007	-	55.48	0.00	0	1	0	0	5.00	
	F10003	Aladdin	Absent							
Distan	ce: 158	yards SCT:	62 seconds	Perform	ance II	12	inch	Judge:	Thomas Sc	hulz
Place	Armband	Name	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score	
1	P12002	Jet	58.77	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
2	P12001	Rozi Z	67.46	5.46	0	1	2	0	50.46	-
	ce: 158	yards SCT: Name	65 seconds Time	Perform TFlts	ance II R	8 S	inch F	Judge: E	Thomas Sc Score	hulz
-			-					_		
	P08001	Rhowyn	No Time	0.00	1	2	1	2	Elim	

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 40.0%

Saturday, June 2, 2012 Performance I Standard

Distan	ce: 152	yards SCT:	71 seconds	Performance I			inch	Judge:	Thomas Schulz		
Place	Armband	Name	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score		
1	P22009	Aidan	35.49	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified	
2	P22008	Mobius	50.22	0.00	0	1	0	0	5.00		
3	P22002	Tease	67.98	0.00	0	1	0	0	5.00		
	P22011	Magi Z	88.46	17.46	0	0	1	0	37.46		
	P22007	Tasha	Absent								
	P22013	Izzy	Absent								
Distan	ce: 152 <u>y</u>	yards SCT:	71 seconds	Performa	ance I	16 :	inch	Judge:	Thomas Schu	ılz	
Place	Armband	Name	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score		
1	P16011		64.36	0.00	0	1	0	0	5.00		
2	P16006	Bullet	42.05	0.00	0	1	1	0	25.00		
		yards SCT:	74 seconds	Performa	ance I	12 :	inch	Judge:	Thomas Schu	ılz	
Place	Armband	Name	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score		
1	P12006	Cody	90.32	16.32	0	1	1	0	41.32		
2	P12007	Zizi Z	97.04	23.04	0	0	1	0	43.04		
3	P12003	Emmy	115.43	41.43	0	2	1	0	71.43		
	ce: 152 y Armband	yards SCT: Name	77 seconds Time	Performa TFlts	ance I R	8 : S	inch F	Judge: E	Thomas Schu Score	ılz	
	- 0 0	_									
1	P08003	Pogo	74.22	0.00	0	0	1	0	20.00		
	P08005	Нарру	No Time	0.00	0	3	0	1	Elim		

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 9.1%

Saturday, June 2, 2012 Veterans Standard

Distan	.ce: 164 y	yards	SCT: 64 seconds	Veter	ans	16	inch	Judge:	Thomas	Schulz	
Place	Armband	Name	Time	TFlts	R		S	F	E	Score	
1	V16001	7.0ev	62.86	0 00	0		0	0	0	0 00	Qualified
-	V16001	_	No Time	0.00						Elim	Qualifica

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%